SFH 400
GaAs-IR-Lumineszenzdiode
GaAs Infrared Emitter
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
SFH 401 SFH 402
SFH 400, SFH 401,SFH 402

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Gehäus
Packag
SFH 400 Q62702P0096 18 A3 D
Gehäus
18 A3 D
package
SFH 401 Q62702P0097
n  SFH 402 Q62702P0098
n  Nicht für Neuentwicklungen / Not for new designs
W
.TW
M.TW      WWW
OM.TW      WWW.100Y
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WW
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      W
.100Y.COM.TW
.COM.TW
.TW
2006-09-29
WWW
WWW.
WWW
e
e
IN 41876 (TO-18), Glaslinse, hermetisch dichtes
e, Anschlüsse im 2.54-mm-Raster (1/10’’)
IN 41876 (TO-18) glass lens, hermetically sealed
, solder tabs lead spacing 2.54 mm (1/10’’)
Features
• Cathode is electrically connected to the case
• High reliability
• Matches all Si-Photodetectors
• Hermetically sealed package
• SFH 400: Same package as SFH 216
• SFH 401: Same package as BPX 43, BPY 62
• SFH 402: Same package as BPX 38, BPX 65
Applications
• Photointerrupters
• IR remote control of various equipmet
• Sensor technology
• Light-grille barrier
W
TW
.TW      WWW
OM.TW      WWW.100Y
COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y